# OP \$65.00 3164819

# TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM403606

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

# **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Kelly, Wolf & Herman, M.D., P.A.		11/19/2013	Corporation: FLORIDA

# **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	me: Kelly & Wolf, M.D., P.A.	
Street Address: 8940 N. Kendall Drive, Suite 903-E		
City:	Miami	
State/Country: FLORIDA		
Postal Code:	33176	
Entity Type:	Corporation: FLORIDA	

# **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2**

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	3164819	MIAMI PLASTIC SURGERY
Registration Number:	2581355	MIAMIPLASTICSURGERY

# **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

**Fax Number:** 3058580008

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 3058588000

Email: msantana@malloylaw.com

Correspondent Name: Jennie S. Malloy, Esq.
Address Line 1: 2800 S.W. 3rd Avenue
Address Line 4: Miami, FLORIDA 33129

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Jennie S. Malloy
SIGNATURE:	/Jennie S. Malloy/
DATE SIGNED:	10/27/2016

# **Total Attachments: 6**

source=2016-08-29 Change of Name documents#page1.tif source=2016-08-29 Change of Name documents#page2.tif source=2016-08-29 Change of Name documents#page3.tif source=2016-08-29 Change of Name documents#page4.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005908 FRAME: 0818 source=2016-08-29 Change of Name documents#page5.tif source=2016-08-29 Change of Name documents#page6.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005908 FRAME: 0819

https://effle.sumbiz.org/scripts/efflcovr.s

# Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H13000256835 3)))



H130002588353ABC0

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

8964975

Division of Corporations Fax Number

: (850)617-6380

From:

: C T CORPORATION SYSTEM Account Name

Account Number : FCA000000023

Phone

: (850)222-1092

Fax Number

: (850)878-5368

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. \*\*

medi	Address:			
MIGTT	WOOLSES!	 	 	

# COR AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR O/D RESIGN

KELLY, WOLF & HERMAN, M.D., P.A.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	06
Estimated Charge	\$43.75

NOV 2 1 2013

**EXAMINER** 

11/20/2013 12:05 Pt

**TRADEMARK** 

REEL: 005908 FRAME: 0820

H130002568353

# **COYER LETTER**

	Division of Corporations				
	NAME OF CORPORATION: Kelly, Wolf & Herman, M.D., P.A.				
	DOCUMENT NUMBER: P99000105191				
	The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.				
	lesse return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:				
	Frank Springer				
	Name of Contact Person				
	DLA Piper LLP (US)				
	Firm/ Company				
	200 S Biscayne Blvd, Ste 2500				
	Address				
	Miami, FL 33131				
: :	City/ State and Zip Code				
	•				
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)				
: 1) : 12					
•	for further information concerning this matter, please call:				
	, -				
	at ()				
	Name of Contact Person Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number				
	Enclosed is a check for the following amount made payable to the Florida Department of State:				
<i>i</i> .					
	☐ \$35 Filing Fee ☐ \$43.75 Filing Fee & ☐ \$43.75 Filing Fee & ☐ \$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status				
	(Additional copy is Certified Copy				
	enclosed) (Additional Copy is enclosed)				
٠.	is enclosed)				
	Mailing Address Street Address				

Amendment Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassoo, FL 32314

Amendment Section

Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle

Taliahassee, FL 32301

H130002568353

TRADEMARK REEL: 005908 FRAME: 0821

H130002568353

### Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation of

7	Articles of Incorporation	
k	or Kelly, Wolf & Herman, M.D., P.A.	
_	(Name of Corporation as surrently filed with the Florida Dept. of State)	_
V	199000105191	
	(Document Number of Corporation (If known)	_
	rsuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florids Statutes, this <i>Florida Profit Corporation</i> adopts the follow Articles of Incorporation:	ring amandment(s) to
	If amending name, enter the new name of the corporation: Kelly & Wolf, M.D., P.A.	The man
١"(	ome must be distinguishable and contain the word "corporation," "company," or "incorporated" or the Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the designation "Corp.," "Inc," or "Co". A professional corporation name must be designated to the abbreviation "P.A."	The new abbreviation st contain the
B. (F	Enter new principal office address, if annicable; rincipal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS )	<del></del>
A:		<b>–</b> AEE
		NOV CREI
C.	Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	7. 7.
Ť.		20 AH 20 AH Seelf Seelf
D.	If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address in Florida, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address:	<b>8: 32</b> STALE LORIDA
· · ·	,	
;	Name of New Registered Agent	
ं	(Florido streei addresa)	
	Now Registered Office Address:, Florida,	
	(City) (Zip Code)	
	ow Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent; hereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am familiar with and accept the obligations of the position	n,
	Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing	

Page 1 of 4

H13000256835 3

# H13000256835 3

if amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and
address of each Officer and/or Director being added:
(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; P = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

X Change	PT.	John Doe	
X Remove	¥	Mike Jones	
X Add	<u>sy</u>	Sally Smith	
Type of Action (Check One)	_Title	Name	Address
1) Change			
Add			
Remove			
2) Change		_	
Add			
Remove			·
3) Change			
Add			
Remove			, 
Change			<del></del>
Add			
Remove	•		
5) Change			
Add			
6) Change			
Add			
Remove			
			<u> </u>

Page 2 of 4

H13000256835 3

# H130002568353

E.	If amending or adding additional Artic (Attach additional sheets, if necessary).	iles, enter change(s) here:
`	(Attach additional sheets, if necessary).	(Be specific)
<u>.</u>		
ls (	•	1
<u></u>		······································
-		
17		
i,		
	·	
÷		**
L.		
L.		
_		
:		
<del>:</del>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
F.	If an amendment provides for an excha-	auge, reclassification, or cancellation of issued shares, idment if not contained in the amendment itself:
	provisions for implementing the amen (if not applicable, indicate N/A)	idment if not contained in the amendment itsalf:
1		
-		
,		
_		
<u>.                                    </u>		
:		
_		
-	•	
<u>_</u>		

Page 3 of 4

H13000256835 3

at 1 March 1980		
A contract of the contract of		
	H13000256835 3	
150 150		
The date of each amendment(s) adoption:	if other the	on th
date this document was signed.		
Effective date if applicable:		
(no more than 90 days after amendment file date	e)	
Adamba and tarrandors and the second	•	
Adoption of Amendment(s) (CHECK ONE)		
The empedment (a) complement adopted by the character (down to be a complete to the complete t		
in the amendment(s) was/were adopted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the air by the shareholders was/were sufficient for approval.	iondment(s)	
2 by the summing war were sufficient tot suppoyer,		
The amendment(s) was/were approved by the shareholders through voting groups. The follows		
must be separately provided for each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendme	ng statement	هب.
an anhau man's his national training and a training to anto schottoned out the militarists	- ''   F   111	డు
"The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval	CR.	NON
by	: S≥	20
(voting group)	\$\$ \$\$	
<b>7L</b>	ARY OF STATE ASSEE, FLORIDA chalder	F
The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the board of directors without shareholder action and	shareholder in The	هـ س
action was not required.		ά
The amendment(s) was/were adopted by the incorporators without shareholder action and share		رين
estion was not required.	motoer C.	1
	***	
- 11 10 13		
Dated //- 19-1-3	•	
· MANA		
Signature 7 KU		
(By a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers have	not been	
<ul> <li>selected, by an incorporator — if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or</li> </ul>		
appointed fiduciary by that fiduciary)		
·.		
Michael E. Kelly, M.D.		
(Typed or printed name of person signing)		
নূ		
Director		
(Title of person signing)		
(1 me or beyon signing)		

Page 4 of 4

H13000256835 3

**TRADEMARK** REEL: 005908 FRAME: 0825

**RECORDED: 10/28/2016**